
Composition Brand Name Section Packing MRP HSN
Codes

GST %

Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg AUTOCLAV- 625 Tablet 10x6 (Strip Pack) 1340.00 30041030 12%

Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus AUTOCLAV- LB Tablet 10x6 (Strip Pack) 1800.00 30041030 12%
Ivermectin 12mg IVERCEPT Tablet 10*10 blister 2900.00 30049039 12%
lansoprazole 15 mg L-ZOL Tablet 10x10 900.00 30049034 12%
Levofloxacin 500 mg LUMLY- 500 Tablet 10x10 (Blister) 908.00 300420 12%
Levofloxacin 500 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus 60 million Spores LUMLY- LB Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1190.00 300420 12%

Artemether 80 mg + Lumefantrine 480 mg LUMICAP- L Tablet 10x6 (Alu-Alu) 1350.00 30049069 5%
Ofloxacin 200 mg ADOLSA- 200 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 590.00 30042034 12%
Ofloxacin 200 mg + Ornidazole 500 mg ADOLSA- OZ Tablet 10x10 (Blister) 1100.00 30042034 12%
Azithromycin 250 mg AZIDRU- 250 Tablet 10x6 (Blister) 710.00 30042034 12%
Azithromycin 500 mg AZIDRU- 500 Tablet 10x3 (Blister) 717.00 30042034 12%
Cefpodoxime 100 mg SOLODOXIM- 100 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2150.00 30042034 12%
Cefpodoxime 200 mg SOLODOXIM- 200 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2450.00 30042034 12%
Cefpodoxime 200 mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg SOLODOXIM- CV Tablet 10x6 (Strip Pack) 2700.00 30042034 12%
Cefpodoxime 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg SOLODOXIM PLUS Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2590.00 30042034 12%
Cefixime 100 mg SOLOFIX- 100 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 920.00 30042019 12%
Cefixime 200 mg SOLOFIX- 200 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1193.00 30042019 12%
Cefixime 200 mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg SOLOFIX- CV Tablet 10x6 (Strip Pack) 1890.00 30042034 12%
Cefixime 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg SOLOFIX PLUS Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2100.00 30042019 12%
Cefixime 200 mg + Ofloxacin 200 mg + Lactic Acid Bacilus 60 million
sproes

SOLOFIX- OL Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2350.00 30042034 12%

Cefixime 200 mg + Azithromycin 250 mg+Lactic Acid Bacillus60
million pores

SOLOFIX- AZ+ Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2850.00 30042019 12%

Cefixime 200 mg + Lactobacillus Sporogenes 60 Million Spores SOLOFIX- LB Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1790.00 30042019 12%

Nitrofurantoin 100 mg TRUNIT Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 400.00 30049069 12%
Nitrofurantoin 100 mg SR TRUNIT- SR- 100 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1290.00 30049061 12%
Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg ZEFOXIM- 500 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 6490.00 30042019 12%
Cefuroxime Axetil 250 mg ZEFOXIM- 250 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2700.00 30049069 12%

Terbinafine Hydrochloride 250 mg TERPURE Tablet 10x7 (BLISTER) 1190.00 3004 12%
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ANTIBIOTICS



Cinnerizine 20 mg + Domperidone 15 mg ARINA- D Tablet 20x10 (Blister) 1000.00 30049061 12%
Albendazole (Micronised) 400 mg + Ivermectin 12 mg ALGOSET PLUS Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1890.00 30049069 12%
Bacillus clausiii 2 billion spores BACUS-SPORES SUSPENSION 10*5ML 480.00 30029030 12%
Cholecalciferol 60,000 I.U CALRAP- D3 Nanoshot 4*5ml 274.00 30042019 12%
Cholecalciferol 60,000 I.U (Orange Flavoured-Chewable) CALRAP- D3 Tablet 10x1x4 (Blister) 985.00 30045039 12%
Cholecalciferol 60,000 I.U CALRAP- D3 Sachet 1x20 720.00 21065039 18%
Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3) 800 I.U CALRAP- D3 Drops 30 ML 120.00 21069099 18%
Ondensetron 4 mg EMIRAL- OD Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 510.00 30049035 12%
Wheat  Germ Oil  400 mg EMBOS Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 1250.00 21069099 18%
B-Complex With Lactobacillus 40 Million INVELAC Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 500.00 21069099 18%
Deflazacort 6 mg MYTIPRED- DZ Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) NA 30049099 12%
Betahistine 16 mg TINIHIST- 16 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 990.00 30044090 12%
Omega 3 Fatty Acid 90 mg + Green Tea Extract 10 mg + Ginkgo Biloba 15 
mg + Garlic Extract 0.4 mg + Ginseng 42.5 mg + Grape Seed Extract 10 mg + 
Antioxidants + Vitamins + Minerals + Trace

REMEGA- G5 Softgel 3x10 (Blister) 810.00 29362390 18%

Flupentixol hydrochloride  0.5mg+Melitracen Hydrochloride  10mg MELITRESS TABLET 10*10 BLISTER 990.00 300490 12%

Alprazolam 0.25 mg + Propranolol Hydrochloride 20 mg STABLE Tablet 20x10 (Blister) NA 300490 12%
Multivitamin + Multimineral + Trace Elements WHATEVER Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1390.00 21069099 18%
Omeprazole 20 mg XEMAP-20 Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 310.00 3004 12%
N-Acetylcysteine 600 mg + Pine Bark Extract 30 mg + Resveratol 15
mg

FOR- ENDO Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2450.00 21069099 18%

Elemental Iron 30 mg + Folic Acid 300 mcg + Vitamin B12 1 mcg +L- FOR- THYO Tablet 10x1x10 (Alu-Alu) 950.00 21069099 18%
Naproxen 500 mg + Domperidone 10 mg NIVMAX-D Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1290.00 30049061 12%

Saraca Asoca 125 mg + Symplocos Racemosa 125 mg + Teachyspermum 
Ammi 50 mg
+ Mesua Ferrea 50 mg + Putranjiva Roxburghii 25 mg + Asparagus 
Recemosus 40 mg
+ Cyperus Rotundus 30 mg + Nordostachys Jatamansi 25 mg + Terminalia 
Chebula 25 mg + Asphaltum Punjabinum 25 mg

ENDOTON Syp 200 ML 105.00 30039011 12%

Bacopa Monnieri ( brahmi) Wh. Pl. 150 mg , Bombax 
Malabaricum(mochras) exd. 150mg, convolvulus pluricaulus 
(shankhapushpi) wh. Pl. 150mg,glycyrrhiza glabra (yashtimadhu) rt. 
150mg, withania somnifera (ashwagandra) rt.100mg, coriandrum sativum 
(dhaniya) fr. 50mg, foeniculum vulgare (saunf)  fr.50mg

FOR-BRAIN Syrup 200 ML 220.00 30049011 12%

GENERAL RANGE

AYURVEDIC



Carica papaya 1200mg + Aloevera 200mg + Phyllanthus emblica 200mg + 
Terminalia chebula 100 mg + Tinospora cordifolia 100 mg + Trigonella 
foenum-gracecum 100mg + Boerhavia diffusa 100mg + Ocimum santum 
100mg + Trikatu100mg  

PEPFIL SYRUP 200 ML 190.00 30049011 12%

Carica Papaya Extract 1100 mg PEPFIL Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2600.00 21069099 12%

Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg AUTOCLAV- 625 Tablet 10x6 (Strip Pack) 1340.00 30041030 12%
Chlorhexidine Gluconate Mouthwash PROHEX Mouth

Wash
150 ML 169.00 30049099 12%

Potassium Nitrate 5 % w/w + Sodium Monofluorophosphate 0.7 %
w/w +Triclosan 0.3 % w/w

PLEXIGO Tooth Paste 100 GM 99.00 3004 12%

Diclo Potassium 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase
10 mg

ZEFONEC- SP Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 850.00 30049069 12%

Clotrimazole 1%  w/w Mouthpaint FOR-ORA Mouth Paint in 15 ML 110.00 3004 12%

Nimesulide 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg RONYP Tablet 20x10 (Blister) 980.00 30049099 12%

Calcium Orotate 740 mg + Vitamin D3 1000 I.U. BATERBONE Tablet 10x10 (Blister) 1190.00 3004 12%
Calcium Citrate 1000 mg + Megnisium 100 mg + Vitamin D3 200 I.U.
+ Zinc 4 mg

CACELA Tablet 10x15 (Blister) 1380.00 30045020 12%

Calcium Carbonate 625 mg + Zinc Gluconate 14 mg + Vitamin D3
200 I.U. +Magnesium Hydroxide 180 mg

CACELA Susp 200 ML 95.00 30045020 12%

Carbonyl Iron 50 mg + Zinc Sulphate 61.8 mg(Eq to elemental Zinc
22.5 mg) +Folic Acid 0.5 mg

CARRON Capsule 10x10 (Blister) 1250.00 30049099 12%

Calcitrol 0.25 mcg + Cal. Carbonate 500 mg + Zinc 7.5 mg CALCIGO Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 1290.00 30045020 12%
Calcium Carbonate 500 mg + Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Zinc Sulphate 
Monohydrate Eq. to Elimental Zinc 7.5 mg + Magnesium Sulphate Eq. to 
Elimental Magnesium 50 mg + Vitamin K27 45 mcg + Methylcobalamin 1500 
mcg + L-methylfoleate 800 mcg

NEW CALCIGO- K27 Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 2250.00 3004 12%

Coral Grains Containing Calcium Carbonate + Methylcobalamin +
Multivitamin +Folic acid

CALCINU- C Softgel 10x1x10 (Blister) 1890.00 29362390 18%

Heme Iron Polypeptide 12 mg+L-Methylfolate 200 mcg+Vitamin C
250 mcg

NURED- H Tablet 3x10 (Alu-Alu) 627.00 21069099 18%

Sodium Feredetate 231 mg + Cyanocobalamin 15 mcg + Folic Acid
1.5 mg

NOW- RED Tablet 10x10 (Blister) 1350.00 3004 12%

Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg + Zinc 22.5 mg ZYRED- XT Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 990.00 30045010 12%

Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg + Zinc 22.5 mg ZYRED- XT Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1180.00 30045010 12%

Ferrous Bisglycinate 60 mg + Folic Acid 1 mg + Zinc Bisglycinate 15
mg +Mecobalamin 500 mcg

ZYRED- FE Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 990.00 30049069 12%

DENTAL RANGE

CALCIUM PREPARATIONS



Ferrous Ascorbate 30 mg + Folic Acid 500 mcg ZYRED- XT Syp 200 ML 145.00 30045020 12%

Adenosylcobalamin 200 mcg + Ferrous Ascorbate 100 mg + Folic
Acid 1.5 mg +Zinc 7.5 mg

ZYRED- AD Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 950.00 21069099 18%

Aceclofenac 200 mg SR FENELA- 200 SR Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 590.00 30049061 12%
Aceclofenac 200 mg SR + Rabeprazole 20 mg MAGNARAB- A Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 990.00 30049099 12%
Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg FENELA- P Tablet 10x2x10(blister ) 1100.00 30049069 12%
Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetmaol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15
mg

FENELA- SP Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1200.00 30049099 12%

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetmaol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15
mg

FENELA- SP Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 790.00 30049099 12%

Acelofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Chlorzoxazone 250 mg FENELA- MR Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 980.00 30049061 12%

Acelofenac 100 mg +Thiocolchicoside  4 mg FENELA- T Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1950.00 30049099 12%
Acelofenac 100 mg +Thiocolchicoside  8 mg FENELA- TH 8 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 3590.00 3004 12%
Acelofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Thiocolchicoside 4 mg FENELA- TP Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2290.00 30049099 12%

Lornoxicam 8 mg & Paracetamol 325 mg LOXIMAX- P Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1200.00 30049099 12%
Diclo Potassium 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase
10 mg

ZEFONEC- SP Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 850.00 30049069 12%

Diclofenac Potassium 50 mg + Serratiopeptidase 10 mg ZEFONEC- D Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1000.00 30049061 12%
Diclo Potassium 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + ZEFONEC- P Tablet 10x10 BLISTER 368.40 3004 12%
Paracetamol 650 mg PYRECER- 650 Tablet 10x10 (Blister) 206.00 30049061 12%
Nimesulide 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg RONYP Tablet 20x10(Blister) 980.00 30049099 12%
Trypsin-Chymotrypsin 100,000 Armour Units TOPTRIP Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1230.00 30049048 12%
Trypsin-Chymotrypsin 50,000 Armour Units + Aceclofenac 100 mg +
Paracetamol 325 mg

TOPTRIP PLUS Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1690.00 30049069 12%

Tramadol 37.5 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg TRAMACE- P Tablet 10x10 (Blister) 1200.00 30049069 12%
Drotravarine Hydrochloride 40 mg ZEFOTIN- 40 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 800.00 300490 12%
Drotravarine Hydrochloride 80 mg ZEFOTIN-80 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1300 300490 12%
Trypsin 48 mg + Bromelain 90 mg + Rutoside 100 mg + Diclofenac
50 mg

BIOTRIPSIN- D Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2290.00 30045090 12%

Trypsin 48 mg + Bromelain 90 mg + Rutoside trihydrate 100 mg +
Aceclofenac 100 mg

BIOTRIPSIN -A Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2490.00 3004 12%

Drotaverine cl 80mg+Aceclofenac 100mg ZEFOTIN A TABLET 10*10 BLISTER 850.00 30049049 12%
Drotaverine 80 mg + Mefenamic Acid 250 mg ZEFOTIN- MF Tablet 10x10 (Blister) 890.00 30049099 12%

Glucosamine 750 mg + MSM 250 mg + Diacerein 50 mg FIXJOINT Tablet 10x10 (Strip Pack) 1690.00 30049039 12%

Ebastine 10 mg + Montelukast 10 mg EBAMUST Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 990.00 30049069 12%
Methylprednisolone 8mg Intepred-8 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 570.00 30043200 12%

ANALGESIC PRODUCTS

ANTI-ALLERGICS, COUGH & COLD PREPARATIONS



Methylprednisolone 16mg INTEPRED 16 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1000.00 30043200 12%
Methylprednisolone 4mg Intepred-4 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 590.00 30043200 12%
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg + Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg+
Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg

DEX- 3 Syp 100 ML 88.00 30049093 12%

Acebrophylline 100 mg RABOLIN Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 990.00 30049069 12%
Deflazacort 6mg MYTIPRED- DZ Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 990.00 30049099 12%
Levocetirizine 5 mg ZINTOVIN Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 530.00 30049039 12%
Levocetirizine 5 mg + Montelukast 10 mg VELMONT Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1300.00 30049039 12%
Levocetirizine 2.5 mg + Montelukast 4 mg VELMONT KID Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 690.00 30049069 12%
Ambroxyl 75 mg (SR ) + Montelukast 10 mg + Levocetrizine 5 mg VELMONT- AX Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1990.00 30049069 12%

Doxofylline 400 mg (SR) + Montelukast 10 mg DANMONTI-M Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1290.00 30049061 12%
Levocetirizine 2.5 mg + Montelukast 4 mg VELMONT Susp 60 ML 95.00 30049031 12%
Fexofenadine 120 mg + Montelukast 10 mg VAXODIN- M Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1690.00 30049069 12%
Acebrophylline 200 mg (SR) + Fexofenadine Hydrochloride 120 mg
+ Montelukast Sodium 10 mg ( eq. to montelukast)

VAXODIN- PLUS Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1990.00 30049099 12%

Ambroxol 15 mg + Terbutaline 1.25 mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg RAPICOF(SUGAR FREE) Syp 100 ML 85.00 30049091 12%

Levosalbutamol 1 mg + Ambroxol 30 mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg RAPICOF- L Syp 100 ML 85.00 30049091 12%

Acebrophyllin 50 mg + Terbutaline Sulphate 1.25mg +
Guaiphenesin 50 mg

RAPICOF-XT SYP 100ML 139.00 3004 12%

Phenylephrine 5 mg + Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg +
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg

RAPICOF- DX Syp 100 ML 88.00 30049069 12%

Phenylephrine 10 mg + Dextromethorphan HBr 15 mg +
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg

RAPICOF- DX Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 450.00 30049069 12%

Paracetamol 325 mg + Phenylepherine 5 mg + Diphenhydramine
Hydrochloride 25 mg + Caffeine 30 mg

ZINTOCOLD-D Tablet 10x10 (Blister) 590.00 30049061 12%

Paracetamol 325 mg + Phenylepherine Hydrochloride 5 mg +
Levocetirizine Hydrochloride  mg 5 mg

NEW ZINTOCOLD Tablet 10x10 (Blister) 590.00 30049039 12%

Levocetirizine 5 mg + Ambroxal 60 mg ZINTOVIN- AX Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 400.00 30049099 12%
Levocetirizine Hydrochloride 2.5 mg + Ambroxol HCl 15 mg + ZINTOCOLD- AX Syp 100 ML 75.00 30049031 12%

Paracetamol 250 mg + Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5 mg +CPM 2
mg

ZINTOCOLD- DS Susp 60 ML 69.00 30049093 12%

Esomeprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg SR Capsule ESMOZ- DSR Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1100.00 30049039 12%
Rabeprazole 20 mg MAGNARAB- 20 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 650.00 30049069 12%
Rabeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 10 mg MAGNARAB- D Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 720.00 30049069 12%
Rabeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 30 mg SR MAGNARAB- DSR Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 980.00 30049039 12%
Rabeprazole 20 mg + Levosulpiride 75 mg SR MAGNARAB- LSR Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1700.00 30049039 12%
Ursodeoxycholic Acid 300 mg NB-LIV Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 4900.00 30042095 5%
Pantoprazole 40 mg PANTRUM- 40 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 950.00 30049039 12%

P.P.I (PROTON PUMP INHIBITORS)



Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 10 mg PANTRUM- D Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 750.00 30049069 12%
Pantoprazole 40 mg + Odansetrone 4 mg PANTRUM- O Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 910.00 3004 12%
Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg SR PANTRUM- DSR Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1270.00 30049039 12%

Rabeprazole 20 mg + Itopride 150 mg SR MAGNARAB- IT Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1240.00 30049039 12%

Sily Marine 140 mg + Metadoxine 500 mg + L-Ornithine L- Aspartate 150 
mg +Pyridoxine HCL 3 mg + Folic acid 1.5 mg

BILLIRED Tablet 10x1x10 (Alu-Alu) 4500.00 300450 12%

Pre Biotic/ Pro Biotic Blend 2.75 Billion cells
Lactobacillus Acidophilus 0.75 bn + Lactobacillus Rhamnosus
0.90 bn + Bifidobacterium Longum 0.60 bn + Sacchromyces Boulardii 0.50 
bn + Fructooligosaccharides 100 mg

PRELOR Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1090.00 21069099 18%

L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 150 mg + Pancreatin 100 mg HEPARATE- P Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 790.00 30049069 12%
Pancreatin 212.50 mg + Lipase Activity eq. to Lipase 6000 Units + Amylase 
Activity 4500 Units + Protease Activity 300 Units

HEPARATE PLUS Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1400.00 30049069 12%

Silymarin 70 mg with B Complex MONOSYL Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 640.00 21069099 18%
Silymarin 35 mg + Niacinamide 20 mg + D-Panthenol 5 mg + Vit. B1
1.5 mg + Vit. B2 1.5 mg + Vit. B6 1.5 mg + Vit. B12 1 mcg

MONOSYL Syrup 200 ML 109.00 21069099 18%

Silymarin 35 mg + L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 250 mg + Thiamine 
Hydrochloride 1.5 mg
+ Riboflavin 1.5 mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride
1.5 mg + Nicotinamide 20 mg + D-Panthenol 5 mg

MONOSYL- L(SUGAR FREE) Syrup 200 ML 179.00 21069099 18%

Pregabalin 75 mg + Methylcobalamin 750 mcg GABASUL PM Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1570.00 30049069 12%
Pregabalin 75 mg + Methylcobalamin 750 mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid
100 mg +Pyridoxine 3 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg

GABASUL PLUS Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1950.00 21069099 12%

Pregabalin 75 mg  + Nortryptiline 10 mg GABASUL- NT Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1690.00 30049069 12%
Methylcobalamin 500 mcg + Gabapentin 300 mg GABASUL- M Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1950.00 30049061 12%
Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg + Folic Acid
1.5 mg +Pyridoxine Hcl ( Vitamin B6 3 mg0)

MAXICOB Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 1750.00 30045020 12%

Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg + Vitamin B6 
(Pyridoxine HCL) 3 mg + Folic Acid 1.5 mg + Vitamin D3 1000 IU MAXICOB- D

Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1480.00 300450 12%

L-Arginine + Lycopene + Grape Seed Extract + Multivitamin + Multimineral +
Trace Element

COQGEST- F Tablet 10x1x10 (Alu-Alu) 2400.00 21069099 18%

HEPATOPROTECTIVE

NEUROLOGY RANGE  & SOME PSYCHIATRY PRODUCTS

GYNAECOLOGY/FERTILITY ENHANCER PRODUCTS



Lycopene 2500 mcg + L- Carnitine 340 mg + Co-Enzyme Q10 50 mg
+ Zinc
Ascorbate 5 mg + Astaxanthin 8 mg

COQGEST- M Tablet 10x1x10 (Alu-Alu) 2880.00 21069099 18%

Doxylamine Succinate 20 mg + Pyridoxine 20 mg + Folic Acid 5 mg DOXIGO Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 990.00 30049099 12%

Clindamycin 100 mg + Clotrimazole 100 mg FORVE Softgel 10x1x7 (Blister) 1890.00 3004 12%
Lactic Acid 1.2% + Tea Tree Oil 0.05% + Sea Buckthorn Fruit Oil 0.25% + 
Sorbitol 1%+ Cocamidopropyl Betaine 1% +
Polyquaternium 0.5%

FORVE WASH
Vaginal Wash 100 ML 169.00 30049099 12%

Letrozole 2.5 mg LETOTOP Tablet 5x5 (Blister) 825.00 30049069 12%
Myo-Inositol 1000 mg + N-Acytialcysteine 300 mg + Folic Acid 1.5
mg

MYOTIN- N Tablet 10x1x10 (Alu-Alu) 3200.00 21069099 18%

Myo-inositol4mg+D-Chiro-Inositol 100mg+L-Methylfolate calcium
1mg+Melatonin 3mg+vit.d3 400i.u

MYOTIN PLUS Sachet 1*10 790.00 21069099 18%

Myo-Inositol 550 mg + N-Acytialcysteine 600 mg + Vitamin D3 1000
I.U. + D-
Chiro Inositol 13.8 mg

MYOTIN FORTE Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2350.00 21069099 18%

EPA + DHA + Methylcobalamin + L-Methyl Foleate + Pyridoxine 5
Phosphate

OVAFIL FORTE Softgel 10x1x10 (Blister) 1890.00 21069099 18%

 L-Methyl Folate 1MG + + Methylcobalamin 1500MCG + Pyridoxine  
Phosphate 5MG+VITAMIN D3 2000IU+DHA 200MG OVAFIL-D Softgel 10x1x10 (Blister) 2090.00 300450 12%

Co-Enzyme-Q10 100 mg + Lycopene 10 mg + Vit. B1 10 mg + Vit. B2 10 mg + 
Vit.
B6 2 mg + Vit. E 12.5 mg

I Q FORTE Softgel 10x1x10 4990.00 29362390 18%

Co-Enzyme-Q10 10 mg I Q 10 Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 1190.00 29362390 18%
L-Arginine 25 mg + Lycopene 10 mg + Multivitamin L- NUTRAGIN Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 1150.00 29362390 18%
L-Arginine 3 gm + Proanthocyanidins 75 mg L- NUTRAGIN Sachet 1x20 1100.00 21069099 18%
L-Carnitine 250 mg + Zinc Sulphate 10 mg + Folic Acid 0.2 mg + Ginseng 
Extract 20 mg + Green Tea Extract 10 mg + Inositol 50 mg+ Lycopene 5 mg 
+ Mecobalamin 0.1 mg + Niacinamide 20 mg +

FIT ON TOP Sachet 1x20 760.00 21069099 18%

Instant Enery Drink With Vitamin C 50 mg + Zinc 32.5 mg COMPLETE Energy
Drink

105 GM 85.00 21069099 18%

Cholecalciferol 60,000 I.U (Orange Flavoured-Chewable) CALRAP- D3 Tablet 10x1x4 (Blister) 985.00 30045039 12%
Cholecalciferol 60,000 I.U CALRAP- D3 Sachet 1x20 720.00 21065039 18%
Lycopene 10% 10000mcg D.L Methionine BP 25mg Black Grape Seed 
Extract 10mg
Adenosylcobalamin 250mcg Lutein 10% 3mg

REDLY FORTE
Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 1490.00 29362390 12%

Lycopene + Multivitamin + Multimineral REDLY Syp 200 ML 129.00 30045020 12%
Gineseng + Vitamins + Minerals RETOVA- G Softgel 5x2x15(blister) 1350.00 29362390 18%
Soya Isoflavones 40 mg + Alfacalcidol 0.25 mcg + Calcium Citrate SOYACAP Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 1490.00 29362390 18%

Tranexamic Acid 500 mg + Mefenamic Acid 250 mg ZENOTRAX- MF Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 3400.00 30049099 12%



Telmisartan 40 mg TELSINEX- 40 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 650.00 30049069 12%
Telmisartan 40 mg+ Hydrochlorthiazide 12.5 mg TELSINEX- H Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 670.00 30049069 12%

Telmisartan 40 mg + Amlodipine 5 mg TELSINEX- AM Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 690.00 30049069 12%

Itraconazole 100  mg ITRALOC- 100 Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2000.00 30049061 12%

Itraconazole  200 mg ITRALOC- 200 Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 3500.00 30049061 12%

Instant Enery Drink With Vitamin C 50 mg + Zinc 32.5 mg COMPLETE Energy
Drink

105 GM 85.00 21069099 18%

Protein Hydrolysate 20 % 5 gm + Calcium 225 mg + Phosphorus 174 mg + 
Vitamin (B6 0.5 mg + B12 1 mcg + D3 100 I.U.) + Niacinamide 15 mg + 
Calcium D-Pantothenate 5 mg + Folic Acid VITAWHEY (CHOCOLATE FLAVOUR) Protin Powder

200 GM 285.00 3004 12%

Protein Hydrolysate 20 % 5 gm + DHA 10% 25 mg + Pyridoxine
Hydrochloride 0.5 mg
+ Cyanocobalamin 1 mcg + Vitamin D3 100 IU + Folic Acid 0.3 mg + 
Niacinamide 15 mg + Calcium 200 mg (as Dibasic Calcium Phosphate 
Dihydrate IP) + Manganese Sulphate
1.5 mcg + Zinc 1.5 mg (as Zinc Sulphate Heptahydrate IP) + Iron 10 mg (as 
Ferric Ammonium Citrate IP) + Magnesium Oxide 4 mg
+ Cupric Sulphate 2.5 mg + Chromium 25 mcg (as Chromium Chloride USP) 
+ Selenium Dioxide Monohydrate 20 mcg + Potassium Chloride 5 mg + 
Sodium
Chloride 33 mg + Iodine 100 mcg (as Potassium Iodide IP)

VITAWHEY (AMERICAN ICE CREAM 
FLAVOUR)

Protin Powder 
With DHA

200 GM 299.00 3004 12%

L-Arginine 3 gm + Proanthocyanidins 75 mg L- NUTRAGIN Sachet 1x20 1100.00 21069099 18%
Cholecalciferol 60,000 I.U CALRAP- D3 Sachet 1x20 720.00 21065039 18%
Prebiotic + Probiotic PRELOR Sachet 1x20 320.00 21069099 18%

Glimepride + Metformin Hydrochloride GLIMLIV-MF Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 690.00 3004 12%

Magaldrate Anhydrous 400 mg + Simethicone 20 mg ACIDAY SYP Antacid 170 ML 73.00 30049032 12%
Oxetacaine 10 mg + Aluminium Hydroxide 291 mg + Magnesium Hydroxide 
98
mg/5 ML

GSAFE- O Antacid
170 ML 150.00 30049032 12%

Pepsin (1:3000) 10 mg + Fungal Diastase (1:1200) 50 mg INTRAZYME(SUGAR FREE) Syp 200 ML 119.00 21069099 18%
Lycopene + Multivitamin + Multimineral REDLY Syp 200 ML 129.00 30045020 12%

ANTI HYPERTENSIVE 

ANTI-FUNGAL (ORAL)

PROTEIN POWDER & SACHET

DIABETES RANGE

SYRUP, DRY SYP.  &  SUSPENSION



Carica papaya 1200mg + Aloevera 200mg + Phyllanthus emblica 200mg + 
Terminalia chebula 100 mg + Tinospora cordifolia 100 mg + Trigonella 
foenum-gracecum 100mg + Boerhavia diffusa 100mg + Ocimum santum 
100mg + Trikatu100mg  

PEPFIL SYRUP 200 ML 190.00 30049011 12%

Sodium Picosulphate 5 mg PICOKEN Syp 100 ML 80.00 30049099 12%
Potassium Citrate 1100 mg + Magnesium Citrate 375 mg +
Pyridoxine Hydrochloride 20 mg

POTCURE Syp 200 ML 220.00 30049099 12%

Sucralfate 1 gm + Oxetacaine 20 mg RALFIT- OX Syp 100 ML 169.00 30049039 12%
Sucralfate 1 gm + Oxetacaine 20 mg RALFIT- OX Syp 200 ML 220.00 30049039 12%
Multivitamin + Minerals + Antioxidants SOLOBION (SUGAR FREE) Syp 200 ML 129.00 21069099 18%
Multivitamin + Minerals + Antioxidants FORPLEX Syp 150 ML 130.00 21069099 18%
B-Complex + L-Lysine SOLOPLEX Drops 30 ML 59.00 21069099 18%
B-Complex + L-Lysine SOLOPLEX Syp 100 ML 67.00 21069099 18%
B-Complex + L-Lysine SOLOPLEX(SUGAR FREE) Syp 200 ML 139.00 21069099 18%
Disodium Hydrogen Citrate 1.4 gm/5ml TOPLIC Syp 100 ML 75.00 30049099 12%
Tricholine Citrate 275 mg + Cyproheptadine Hydrochloride 2 mg ZYZER(SUGAR FREE) Syrup 200 ML 115.00 30049039 12%

Tricholine Citrate 55 mg + Cyproheptadine Hydrochloride 1.5 mg ZYZER Drops 15 ML 50.00 30049039 12%

B- Complex With Enzyme ZYMSET Syrup 200 ML 137.00 21069099 18%
Saraca Asoca 125 mg + Symplocos Racemosa 125 mg + Teachyspermum 
Ammi 50 mg
+ Mesua Ferrea 50 mg + Putranjiva Roxburghii 25 mg + Asparagus 
Recemosus 40 mg
+ Cyperus Rotundus 30 mg + Nordostachys Jatamansi 25 mg + Terminalia 
Chebula 25 mg + Asphaltum Punjabinum 25 mg

ENDOTON Syp 200 ML 105.00 30049011 12%

Calcium Carbonate 625 mg + Zinc Gluconate 14 mg + Vitamin D3 200 I.U. +
Magnesium Hydroxide 180 mg CACELA Susp

200 ML 95.00 30045020 12%

Ferrous Ascorbate 30 mg + Folic Acid 500 mcg ZYRED- XT Syp 200 ML 130.00 30045020 12%
Chlorpheniramine Maleate 2 mg + Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg
+ Phenylephrine HCl 5 mg DEX- 3 Syp

100 ML 88.00 30049093 12%

Levocetirizine 2.5 mg + Montelukast 4 mg VELMONT Susp 60 ML 95.00 30049031 12%
Ambroxol 15 mg + Terbutaline 1.25 mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg RAPICOF (SUGAR FREE) Syp 100 ML 75.00 30049091 12%

Levosalbutamol 1 mg + Ambroxol 30 mg + Guaiphenesin 50 mg RAPICOF- L Syp 100 ML 85.00 30049091 12%

Phenylephrine 5 mg + Dextromethorphan HBr 10 mg + Chlorpheniramine
Maleate 2 mg RAPICOF- DX Syp

100 ML 88.00 30049093 12%

Levocetirizine Hydrochloride 2.5 mg + Ambroxol HCl 15 mg + Guaiphenesin 
50 mg
+ Menthol 1 mg

ZINTOCOLD- AX Syp
100 ML 75.00 30049099 12%

Paracetamol 250 mg + Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5 mg +CPM 2
mg

ZINTOCOLD- DS Susp 60 ML 69.00 30049039 12%



Silymarin 35 mg + Niacinamide 20 mg + D-Panthenol 5 mg + Vit. B1
1.5 mg + Vit. B2 1.5 mg + Vit. B6 1.5 mg + Vit. B12 1 mcg MONOSYL Syrup

200 ML 109.00 21069099 18%

Silymarin 35 mg + L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 250 mg + Thiamine 
Hydrochloride 1.5 mg
+ Riboflavin 1.5 mg + Pyridoxine Hydrochloride
1.5 mg + Nicotinamide 20 mg + D-Panthenol 5 mg

MONOSYL- L(SUGAR FREE) Syrup 200 ML 179.00 21069099 18%

Amoxycillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg AUTOCLAV Dry Syp 30 ML 60.48 30041030 12%
Amoxycillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg AUTOCLAV Dry Syp With

Water
30 ML 67.20 30041030 12%

Amoxycillin 400 mg + Clavulanic Acid 57 mg AUTOCLAV- DS Dry Syp With
Water

30 ML 159.00 30041030 12%

Albendazole 200 mg + Ivermectin 1.5 mg ALGOSET  PLUS Susp 10 ML 49.00 30044090 12%
Azithromycin 200 mg AZIDRU Drops 15 ML 44.89 30042034 12%
Azithromycin XL 200 mg AZIDRU 200XL Syrup 200XL 103.00 30042064 12%
Azithromycin XL 100 mg AZIDRU100XL Syrup 100XL 61.00 30042064 12%
Zinc Gluconate 20 mg BABY- ZN Syp 60 ML 79.00 30049039 12%
Ondansetron 2 mg EMIRAL Drops 30 ML 47.00 30049035 12%
Aceclofenac 50 mg + Paracetamol 125 mg FENELA- P Susp 60 ML 57.00 30049061 12%
Deflazacort 6 mg MYTIPRED- DZ Susp 30 ML 69.00 30043200 12%
Racecadotril 15 mg + Ofloxacin 50 mg ADOLSA- OR Susp 30 ML 75.00 3004 12%
Paracetamol 250 mg/5 ml PYRECER- DS Susp 60 ML 40.30 30049061 12%
Paracetamol 125 mg + Mefenamic Acid 50 mg PYRECER- M Susp 60 ML 62.00 30049069 12%
B-Complex + Multivitamins + Multiminerals SOLOPLEX Drops 30 ML 59.00 21069099 18%
Cefixime 50 mg/5 ml SOLOFIX- DS WITH WATER Dry syp 30 ML 48.72 30042034 12%
Cefixime 50 mg + Ofloxacin 50 mg SOLOFIX PLUS Dry syp 30 ML 79.00 30042019 12%
Cefixime 50 mg + Ofloxacin 50 mg SOLOFIX PLUS D SRY WITH WATER Dry syp 30ML 79.00 30042019 12%
Cefixime 50 mg + Clavulamic Acid 37.5 mg/5ml SOLOFIX- CV Dry syp 60 ML 167.00 30042034 12%
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 mg SOLODOXIM Dry syp 30 ML 110.00 30042019 12%
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 mg SOLODOXIM DS Dry syp 30 ML 179.00 30042034 12%
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 mg + Potassium Clavulanate 31.25 mg SOLODOXIM- CV Dry syp 30 ML 147.00 30042019 12%
Activated Dimethicone 40 mg + Dill Oil 0.005 ml + Fennel Oil 0.0007
ml

ZEFOCON- DF Drops 15 ML 45.00 30049039 12%

Amoxycillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg AUTOCLAV- KID Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1350.00 300410 12%

Amoxycillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg AUTOCLAV Dry Syp 30 ML 60.48 30041030 12%
Amoxycillin 200 mg + Clavulanic Acid 28.5 mg AUTOCLAV Dry Syp with 

water
30 ML 67.20 30041030 12%

Amoxycillin 400 mg + Clavulanic Acid 57 mg AUTOCLAV- DS Dry Syp 30 ML 159.00 30041030 12%
Albendazole 200 mg + Ivermectin 1.5 mg ALGOSET  PLUS Susp 10 ML 49.00 30044090 12%
Azithromycin 200 mg AZIDRU Drops 15 ML 44.89 30042034 12%

PAEDIATRIC RANGE



Azithromycin XL 200 mg AZIDRU200XL Syrup 30 ML 103.00 30042064 12%
Azithromycin XL 100 mg AZIDRU100XL Syrup 30 ML 61.00 30042064 12%
Zinc Gluconate 20 mg BABY- ZN Syp 60 ML 79.00 30049039 12%
Bacillus clausiii 2 billion spores BACUS-SPORES SUSPENSION 10*5ML 480.00 30029030 12%
Ondansetron 2 mg EMIRAL Drops 30 ML 47.00 30049035 12%
Aceclofenac 50 mg + Paracetamol 125 mg FENELA- P Susp 60 ML 57.00 30049061 12%
Deflazacort 6 mg MYTIPRED- DZ Susp 30 ML 69.00 30043200 12%
Racecadotril 15 mg + Ofloxacin 50 mg ADOLSA- OR Susp 30 ML 75.00 3004 12%
Paracetamol 250 mg/5 ml PYRECER- DS Susp 60 ML 40.30 30049061 12%
Paracetamol 125 mg + Mefenamic Acid 50 mg PYRECER- M Susp 60 ML 62.00 30049069 12%
B-Complex + Multivitamins + Multiminerals SOLOPLEX Drops 30 ML 59.00 21069099 12%
Tricholine Citrate 55 mg + Cyproheptadine Hydrochloride 1.5 mg ZYZER Drops 15 ML 50.00 30049039 12%

Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3) 800 I.U CALRAP- D3 Drops 30 ML 120.00 21069099 18%
Cefixime 50 mg/5 ml SOLOFIX- DS WITH WATER Dry syp 30 ML 48.72 30042034 12%
Cefixime 50 mg + Ofloxacin 50 mg SOLOFIX PLUS D SRY WITH WATER Dry syp 30ML 79.00 30042019 12%

Cefixime 50 mg + Clavulamic Acid 37.5 mg/5ml SOLOFIX- CV Dry syp 60 ML 167.00 30042034 12%
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 mg SOLODOXIM Dry syp 30 ML 110.00 30042019 12%
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 100 mg SOLODOXIM- DS Dry syp 30 ML 179.00 30042034 12%
Cefpodoxime Proxetil 50 mg + Potassium Clavulanate 31.25 mg SOLODOXIM- CV Dry syp 30 ML 147.00 30042019 12%

Levocetirizine 2.5 mg + Montelukast 4 mg Tablet VELMONT KID Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 690.00 30049069 12%
Activated Dimethicone 40 mg + Dill Oil 0.005 ml + Fennel Oil 0.0007
ml

ZEFOCON- DF Drops 15 ML 45.00 30049039 12%

Paracetamol 250 mg + Phenylephrine Hydrochloride 5 mg + CPM 2 ZINTOCOLD- DS Susp 60 ML 69.00 30049039 12%
Ceftriaxone 250 mg + Sulbactam 125 mg SACKER- S 375 Vial 375 MG 43.42 300410 12%

Acelofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Thiocolchicoside 4 mg FENELA- TP Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2290.00 30049099 12%

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetmaol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 FENELA- SP Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 790.00 30049099 12%

Aceclofenac 100 mg + Paracetmaol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase 15 FENELA- SP Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1200.00 30049099 12%

Acelofenac 100 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Chlorzoxazone 250 mg FENELA- MR Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 980.00 30049061 12%
Trypsin 48 mg + Bromelain 90 mg + Rutoside 100 mg + Diclofenac BIOTRIPSIN- D Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2290.00 30045090 12%
Pregabalin 75 mg + Methylcobalamin 750 mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid GABASUL PLUS Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1950.00 21069099 12%

Meropanam 1000 mg NUJET Injection 1 GM Vial NA 3004 12%
Meropanam 1000 mg NUJET Injection 1 GM Vial NA 3004 12%
Ceftriaxone 1000 mg + Tezobactum 125 mg SACKER- TZ Injection 1.125 GM Vial 127.00 300410 12%
Cefoperazone 1000 mg RICARDO Injection 1 GM Vial 220.00 30042034 12%
Cefoperazone 1000 mg + Sulbactam 500 mg RICARDO- S Injection 1.5 GM Vial 240.00 30049099 12%
Sucralfate 1 gm + Oxetacaine 20 mg RALFIT- OX Syp 100 ML 169.00 30049039 12%

ORTHO RANGE



Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg + Folic Acid MAXICOB Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 1750.00 21065020 12%
Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Alpha Lipoic Acid 100 mg + Vitamin MAXICOB- D Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1480.00 30045020 12%
Cefuroxime Axetil 500 mg ZEFOXIM- 500 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 6490.00 30042019 12%
Cefuroxime Axetil 250 mg ZEFOXIM- 250 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 2700.00 30049069 12%
Pregabalin 75 mg  + Nortryptiline 10 mg GABASUL- NT Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1690.00 300490 12%
Esomeprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg SR Capsule ESMOZ- DSR Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1100.00 30049039 12%
Glucosamine 750 mg + MSM 250 mg + Diacerein 50 mg FIXJOINT Tablet 10x10 (Strip Pack) 1690.00 30049039 12%
Calcitrol 0.25 mcg + Cal. Carbonate 500 mg + Zinc 7.5 mg CALCIGO Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 1290.00 30045020 12%
Calcium Carbonate 500 mg + Calcitriol 0.25 mcg + Zinc Sulphate NEW CALCIGO- K27 Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 2250.00 21065020 12%
Coral Grains Containing Calcium Carbonate + Methylcobalamin + CALCINU- C Softgel 10x1x10 (Blister) 1890.00 29362390 18%
Amoxycillin 500 mg + Clavulanic Acid 125 mg + Lactic Acid Bacillus AUTOCLAV- LB Tablet 10x6 (Strip Pack) 1800.00 30041030 12%
Cholecalciferol 60,000 I.U (Orange Flavoured-Chewable) CALRAP- D3 Tablet 10x1x4 (Blister) 985.00 30045039 12%
Cholecalciferol 60,000 I.U CALRAP- D3 Sachet 1x20 720.00 21065039 18%
Cholecalciferol (Vitamin D3) 800 I.U CALRAP- D3 Drops 30 ML 120.00 21069099 18%
Cinnerizine 20 mg + Domperidone 15 mg ARINA- D Tablet 20x10  (Blister) 1000.00 30049061 12%
Betahistine 24mg TINIHIST- 16 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 990.00 30044090 12%
Lornoxicam 8 mg & Paracetamol 325 mg LOXIMAX- P Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1200.00 30049099 12%
Cefpodoxime 200 mg + Potassium Clavulanate 125 mg SOLODOXIM- CV Tablet 10X6 (Strip Pack) 2700.00 30042019 12%
Pantoprazole 40 mg PANTRUM- 40 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 950.00 30049039 12%
Pantoprazole 40 mg + Domperidone 30 mg SR PANTRUM- DSR Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1270.00 30049039 12%
Rabeprazole 20 mg MAGNARAB- 20 Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 650.00 30049069 12%
Rabeprazole 20 mg + Domperidone 30 mg SR MAGNARAB- DSR Capsule 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 980.00 30049039 12%
Diclofenac Sodium + Linseed Oil + Methyl Salicylate + Menthol ZOROGEL Ointment 30 GM 99.00 30049069 12%
Diclo Potassium 50 mg + Paracetamol 325 mg + Serratiopeptidase
10 mg

ZEFONEC- SP Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 850.00 30049069 12%

Natural Micronized Progestrone 100 mg TOPGEST- 100 Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 1790.00 30049069 12%

Natural Micronized Progestrone 200 mg TOPGEST- 200 Softgel 10x10 (Blister) 3200.00 30049099 12%

Natural Micronized Progestrone 200 mg Sustained Released TOPGEST- 200 SR Tablet 10x1x10 (Alu-Alu) 3900.00 30043919 12%

Natural Micronized Progestrone 300 mg Sustained Released TOPGEST- 300 SR Tablet 10x1x10 (Alu-Alu) 5200.00 30043919 12%
Natural Micronized Progestrone 100 mg injection TOPGEST- 100 Injection Dispo Pack 116.00 300490 12%
Natural Micronized Progestrone 200 mg Injection TOPGEST- 200 Injection Dispo Pack 159.00 300490 12%

Norethisterone 5 mg POLYNOR Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 560.00 30069069 12%

Norethisterone 10 mg Sustained Released POLYNOR- SR Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1500.00 300639 12%
Hydroxy Progesterone 500 mg MOMGEST- 500 Injection Dispo Pack 209.00 300490 12%
isoxsuprine Hyodrochloride  40 Mg OXOPRIN- SR Tablet 10x10 (Alu-Alu) 1290.00 30049099 12%

HORMONES

DERMA RANGE & OINTMENTS



Beclomethasone + Clotrimazole + Neomycin MULTINORM Ointment 20 GM 65.00 3004 12%
Luliconazole 1.0% w/w LULICHEK Ointment 15GM 175.00 30049099 12%
Diclofenac Sodium + Linseed Oil + Methyl Salicylate + Menthol ZOROGEL Ointment 30 GM 99.00 30049069 12%

Clobetasol 0.05 % w/w + Neomycin 0.5% w/w + Miconazole 2 % w/w CLAVIN- NM Ointment 20 GM 89.00 30049029 12%
Permethrin 5 % w/v SCABORIN Lotion 50 ML 54.00 30049099 12%

Nandrolone Decanoate 25 mg DECANAN- 25 Injection Injection 109.00 300490 12%
Nandrolone Decanoate 50 mg DECANAN- 50 Injection Injection 209.00 300490 12%
Triamcinolone Acetonide 40 mg DEPOCORT- 40 Injection 40 MG Vial 98.00 30043919 12%

Amikacin 500 mg INTIMIK- 500 Injection 500 MG Vial 99.00 30042095 12%
Amikacin 100 mg INTIMIK- 100 Injection 100 MG Vial 31.00 30042095 12%
Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Pyridoxine HCl 100 mg + MAXICOB PLUS Injection Blister 69.00 300450 12%
Part-1 Vitamin C 150 mg/ 1.5 ml    Part-2 Mecobalamin 2500 mcg+ MAXICOB FORTE Injection Combi Pack 95.00 300450 12%
Artesunate 60 mg MAXONATE Injection 60 MG Vial 204.00 3004 5%
Alpha Beta Arteether Succinate 150 mg MEGATHER Injection Amp 85.00 30049035 5%

Rabeprazole 20 mg MAGNARAB- IV Injection 20 MG Vial 125.00 30049099 12%

Meropanam 1000 mg NUJET Injection 1 GM Vial NA 30049069 12%
Meropanam 1000 mg NUJET Injection 1 GM Vial NA 30049069 12%
Pantoprazole 40 mg PANTRUM Injection 40 MG Vial 49.98 30049039 12%
Cefoperazone 1000 mg RICARDO Injection 1 GM Vial 220.00 30042034 12%
Cefoperazone 1000 mg + Sulbactam 500 mg RICARDO- S Injection 1.5 GM Vial 240.00 30049099 12%
Ceftriaxone 500 mg SACKER Injection 500 MG Vial 47.00 300410 12%
Ceftriaxone 1000 mg SACKER Injection 1 GM Vial 52.30 300410 12%
Ceftriaxone 500 mg + Sulbactam 250 mg SACKER- S Injection 750 MG Vial 89.00 30042034 12%
Ceftriaxone 1000 mg + Sulbactam 500 mg SACKER- S Injection 1.5 GM Vial 169.00 30049099 12%
Ceftriaxone 1000 mg + Tezobactum 125 mg SACKER- TZ Injection 1.125 GM Vial 170.00 300410 12%
Piperacillin 4000 mg + Tazobactum 500 mg TERACILLIN Injection 4.5 GM Vial 446.00 30041090 12%
Iron Sucrose 20 mg TRYROSE Injection Amp 229.00 3004 12%
Ceftazidime 250 mg TERAZID 250 Injection Amp 68.00 3004 12%
Ceftazidime 1000 mg TERAZID 1GM Injection 1 GM Vial 207.90 300490 12%
Paracetamol 1000 mg PYRECER- IV Injection 1 GM Infusion 289.00 30049069 12%
Ceftriaxone 250 mg + Sulbactam 125 mg SACKER- S 375 Injection 375 MG 43.42 300410 12%
Natural Micronized Progestrone 200 mg Injection TOPGEST- 200 Injection Dispo Pack 159.00 300490 12%
Natural Micronized Progestrone 100 mg Injection TOPGEST- 100 Injection Dispo Pack 116.00 300490 12%
Methylprednisolone40mg Intepred-40 Injection Amp NA 3004 12%
Methylprednisolone80mg Intepred-80 Injection Amp NA 3004 12%
Hydroxy Progesterone 500 mg MOMGEST- 500 Injection Dispo Pack 209.00 300490 12%
Hydroxy Progesterone 250 mg MOMGEST- 250 Injection Dispo Pack 170.00 300450 12%

INJECTABLE SECTION



Diclofenic Sodium Injection ZEFONAC-75 Injection 5*1 135.00 300490 12%
















